

National Anti Doping Agency

(An autonomous body of the Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports, Govt of India) Hall No. 103-104, First Floor, Jawahar Lal Nehru Stadium, New Delhi - 110003

File No. 1/1/2024/NADA

Date: 22nd August 2024

NOTICE FOR CONTRACT ENGAGEMENT

National Anti-Doping Agency (NADA) is an autonomous body of the Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Government of India. NADA is responsible for promoting, coordinating and monitoring the doping control programme in sports in all its forms across the country.

Online Applications are invited from Indian Citizens for engagement of following positions on contract basis in the National Anti-Doping Agency, New Delhi.

	No of positions	Remuneration/nor month
Sr. Scientific Officer	01	Rs 1,00,000/-
Senior Programme Associate	01	Rs, 80,000/-
Senior Programme Associate (I&I)	01	Rs, 80,000/-
Programme Associate	01	Rs 60,000/-
Court Master (Steno)	01	Rs 60,000/-
Research Associate	01	Rs 40.000/-
Assistant Accountant	101	Rs 40,000/-
	Sr. Scientific Officer Senior Programme Associate Senior Programme Associate (I&I) Programme Associate Court Master (Steno)	Senior Programme Associate 01 Senior Programme Associate (I&I) 01 Programme Associate 01 Court Master (Steno) 01 Research Associate 01

The details of the contract engagement, qualification, eligibility criteria etc. required for above positions can be downloaded from the official website of NADA www.nadaindia.org. The last date for receipt of application is 22nd September, 2024.

Candidates may submit their applications online on the given link i.e. https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XmCrGvsNzNqadbgOmgIn2rvIpz23QZmSreqhI0VXvkI/edit latest by the closing date of 22nd September, 2024.

(Accounts-cum-Administrative Officer)
National Anti Doping Agency

Tele: 011-24368274

CBC- 47117/12/0007/2425

अवशित किंद्र (A) a. I Single नेरात एक प्रदूषका केन्द्र की प्रेक्टरी Accounts-cura Administrative Officer राष्ट्रीय होता सेशी एकेंद्र National Anti Doping Agency वर्ष दिल्ली - 110003 11 w Delhi - 110003